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German Library Statistics

Reporting Year 2018

Public
Libraries *
PL with full time staff
PL with part-time/voluntary staff only
Academic
Libraries
National Libraries
Regional and State Libraries
University Libraries
Libraries of Univ. of Appl. Sciences
Libraries

(total)

1.981
5.259
238
S
25
79
129

7.478

8.652

3.145
5.507
745
12

31
460
242

9.397

113
89
24

260

54
21
168

18

373
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Mio.
339,58
308,71

30,87
73,93
4,10
7,42
48,65
13,77

413,51

11.472

11.187
285

11.335

2.247
1.079
6.845
1.164

22.807

Please note that participation in the German Library Statistics is voluntary and in spite of high attendance there's no guarantee as to its completeness.
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7,35
6,05
1,30
2,38
0,17
0,20
1,41
0,60

9,74

(c) hbz 2019

ViSits

Mio.
120,78

108,80
11,98

970
45
1.014
180
95
665

97
14
329
40
14
236
39

441
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